FO
O
TB
A
LL
FO
O
TB
A
LL
CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Single component items are given a Component Number. EG. 1010-9ME
Multi-component items are given a number based on position in that Catalogue. EG. F22-0206
Images in this catalogue are not to scale,
sizes may vary and colour representation
is as close as the printing process will allow. Page 2
Football 22nd EDITION 6th item on Page 2
SOME
REALLY
DIFFERENT
TROPHIES
22ND
E D I T I O N
NEWNEW
BESTBEST
SELLERSELLER
BESTBEST
SELLERSELLER
BESTBEST
SELLERSELLER
2
FOOTBALL
PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES THE CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY)
GLADIATOR
SERIES
3D
THEME
105mm	 F22-0201
125mm	 F22-0202
150mm	 F22-0203
175mm	 F22-0204
200mm	 F22-0205
225mm	 F22-0206
6 SIZES
125mm	 732-9GA
150mm	 732-9GB
175mm	 732-9GC
200mm	 732-9GD
225mm	 732-9GE
250mm	 732-9GF
125mm	 732-9SA
150mm	 732-9SB
175mm	 732-9SC
200mm	 732-9SD
225mm	 732-9SE
250mm	 732-9SF
6 SIZES
REVERSE
ANGLE
REVERSE
ANGLE
6 SIZES
BRAZIL 6 SERIES
MOSCOW 21
SERIES
160mm	 230GVP-9A
190mm	 230GVP-9B
220mm	 230GVP-9C
260mm	 230GVP-9D
300mm	 230GVP-9E
5 SIZES
NEWNEW NEWNEW
160mm 	 1008-BKGA
190mm	 1008-BKGB
230mm	 1008-BKGC
250mm	 1008-BKGD
4 SIZES
PRICE INCLUDES LASERABLE LAMINATE AND HARDWARE COSTS BUT EXCLUDES THE CENTRE. ASK YOUR RETAILER ABOUT GETTING YOUR OWN CUSTOMISED CLUB CENTRE (EXTRA COSTS APPLY)
 •